Aio: 2025 - ANATOMIA NORMAL

Comision 1

Comision 2

Comision 3

Comision 4

2418381
2402468
2501228
2401247
2408317
2406667
2401106
2401924
2308269
2420684
2412962
2301744
2403532
2308319
2415452
2400751
2312956
2401320
2401718
2407954
2400975
2406832
2402203

FERREYRA, FLORENCIA
FILOSA, DELFINA
FONTANA, GIULIANA
GARZUZI MORETTI, AGUSTIN
MAGNANO, AGOSTINA
MANASSE, NAHUEL
MIRETTI, JULIETA JAZMIN
ORTIZ DIAZ, EVA CAMILA
PELLEGRINI PAZ, PAULINA
PONTORIERO, VALENTINA
RAMOS OROZCO, DIANA
RE, LUCHIA ALLEGRA
REARTE, LUCAS GABRIEL
RODRIGUEZ AGUDIAK, BLAS
ROGER FARIAS, MORENA
SAAVEDRA, MAITENA
SOSA VITULICH, MANUELA
VARGAS, AGOSTINA
VARGAS, LEANDRO MARTIN
VENERANDA, MARTINA SOL
VILLAGRA, PIA

ZANETTI, MARTINA
ZAPATA, GUILLERMINA

2510104
2420668
2402534
2501244
2413184
2200680
2303997
2426020
2402914
2405743
2403797
2505344
2401908
2514999
2320710
2509205
2502796
2502077
2501277
2401213
2402682
2412715
2302957
2401411

GONZALEZ SUEYRO, JUAN CRUZ
LANGSTON - STRUEMPF, ASHLEE
MAROCCO, GERONIMO
MARTINEZ CAPDEVILA, ZOE
MARTINEZ FARICELLI, AGUSTINA
MICONE ACUNA, CANDELARIA
MORENO, PAULA

NARVAEZ, EDWIN JOSHUA
NIGRO, JUAN BAUTISTA
OBREGON, MARIA EUGENIA
ODERIZ GALLINGER, FILOMENA
OLIVA JUANEDA, TOMAS
PISELLO, NICOLAS

POGGIO, TIZIANO

PORRINI BERTAINA, CLARA
PRIETO, MARTINA VICTORIA
RASPO, CANDELA LUCIA
RIVERO BOSCH, CONSTANZA
ROVERA, ALFONSINA

RUBEO, DONATELLA

RUIZ DE LOS LLANOS, FATIMA
SCHMIDT, CATALINA BELEN
SICOT, LUCIA

TEPPA, MARTINA

2321924
2401445
2502770
2500675
2500709
2512837
2402369
2402047
2504685
2500543
2403243
2423969
2501004
2420825
2512761
2302007
2504784
2500667
2500485
2505260
2400850
2403177
2500477

ACHO, ISABELLA CIELO ZULEMA
ACUNA MERCADO, MARIA SOL
AGUIRRE, MARIA LUZ

ALINI, MARIA CAROLINA
ALLENDE, BENJAMIN

ALVAREZ, RAFAEL

AROSSA, OLIVIA

BADINO, LARA VALENTINA
BERTOLDI, RENATA

BOIERO, CLARA

CATRIAN, GERONIMO

CEJAS, ANA PAULA

CHAUD KERMES, KARIM
RUSCONI, AGUSTINA
SANCHEZ, AZUL CONSTANZA
SAVINO, MARTINA ABRIL
SCANDOLO LUCINI, JUAN PABLO
SECRESTAT, RAMIRO
SERRANO JARA, IANELA
SHARP, TORY LEE

TARANTO LINDNER, VALENTINA
TAVIA, IRINA GRACIELA

TONINI, ANGELA MARIA

2300704
2503471
2309549
2421138
2423860
2501780
2503380
2419074
2401080
2501889
2518776
2312931
2302494
2500303
2501954
2412954
2501897
2423050
2501087
2500261
2309069
2402005
2400777

AVILA ECHENIQUE, MARTINA
CADILE, TOBIAS IGNACIO
CARBONE, AGOSTINA
CLERICI MENENDEZ, FRANCISCA
DERVISHAJ, DENISA
FATECHI, DELFINA
FERREYRA, CATALINA
MAGNANO, AVRIL

MAZO, DELFINA

ORTIZ, JOAQUIN ERNESTO
OZAN, FACUNDO MATEO
PALERMO, GIANNA

PAREDES QUICHIMBO, JOEL
PAREDES, CAMILA

PAVON SALAMENDY, JERONIMO
PAVON, ALONSO

PEDETTI MONTALVETTI, INES
PEREIRA SANCHEZ, RENZO
PETRACCHI, MARIA MARTINA
PETTITI, DELFINA
RODRIGUEZ, MATEO ABEL
SOLOHAGA, ALDANA NAHIR
VIDABLE, ANA LOURDES




Comision 5 Comision 6 Comision 7 Comision 8
2402245 ABRAMIAN, LUCAS 2417870 ALFARO, BRENDA YANINA 2308798 ARAGON, LUCIA 2304102 ALEUY, ZAHIRA IRIEL
2400595 ACUNA ZORZA, MATEO 2401478 AMADO, SOFIA 2423506 BONETTO, DELFINA 2100245 BARBERIS, NATALI ROCIO
2306602 ALONSO MAUVECIN, SOFIA 2401494 AMADO, VALENTINA 2401528 BORNANCINI, AGUSTINA 2209012 BERTOSSI, AGUSTINA ANABEL
2400959 BRIZUELA DEL MORAL, AGUSTIN | 2400637 AON JUAREZ, MILENA 2409851 BRUNO, MARICEL SOFiA 2300738 BORDON, OCTAVIO
2520582 D'AMICO CASTELLI, JUSTINA 2400645 APPOLLONI, JOSEFINA 2401403 BUDANO, TIZIANO ANTONIO 1904910 CABANA PILILI, MANUEL ANDRES
2400736 DAVICINO, CONSTANZA 2406279 ASPILCHE, CAMILA AITANA 2501061 BUSTAMANTE, JOSEFINA 2209897 CABELLO AGUERO, AZUL MARIA
2502507 DEL FRARI FECCIA, LUCIO 2416435 BAUDAUX, LUCIA ANDREA 2400686 CABRERA, MARTIN 2123965 CABRAL, FLORENCIA MICAELA
2425261 DELFINO ARIAS, LUDMILA 2419355 BERGERO FRESCOTTI, CONSTANZA | 2502655 CASTILLO BERRAFATO, MAXIMO 2501442 DESTEFANIS, MARIA FLORENCIA
2425261 DELFINO ARIAS, LUDMILA 2315843 BOTTINO, MARIA LUZ 2500253 GUARINO, ANTONELLA BELEN 2312469 DIAZ, MARIA BELEN
2501327 DELLA BARCA, ANA CLARA 2400694 CARABAJAL, JUAN MARTIN 2300217 GUILLEN MIGUEL, URIEL 2301124 DIAZ, MARIA PAULA
2503315 DELLAMAGGIORE RUMACHELLA, L] 2401783 CARMINE, MILAGROS 2508579 HIGA VINCENTI, CATALINA 2217031 GROSSO, ROSELLA CELESTE
2402906 GOMEZ SCHAB, LOURDES 2500618 CIGNETTI, MARIA 2518891 JEREZ GALLARDO, LUCIA 2319860 IRAZOQUI JUAREZ, NICOLAS
2422193 GONZALEZ, CECILIA FLORENCIA | 2306925 CORRADI, DONATELA 2311875 JULIO GUERRA, SCARLETT 1908705 JARA, ROSALIA DE LOS ANGELES
2500816 LEIVA, AGUSTINA 2419389 DIAZ, CAROLINA ELIZABETH 2315132 JUNCOS, JAZMIN 1900983 LABARTA CACERES, AGUSTIN
2501848 LELOUTRE, MAXIMO VALENTINO | 2307188 ESPER, LUCILA 2504552 VALVASSORI, AGOSTINA MARTINA 2005725 MAMANI, BIANCA ANAHI
2501509 LIBERATI, GENARO JOSE 2422078 FERNANDEZ GEA, CELINA 2402641 VALVERDE MENDO, GABRIELA 2321031 MANZANO, PAULA MARIA
2003639 LIKOFF, CAMILA EVANGELINA 2304821 FONTANESSI, MORENA 2408572 VELASQUEZ CHAMALE, FRANCISCO | 1910834 MARIANI, MILAGROS LILEN
2409992 LINARES ALMADA, THOMAS 2315033 GAGGIO YZAGUIRRE, VALENTIN 2505823 VERGARA, NICOLE ARIANA 2103819 MARTINEZ, VALENTINA LILIAN
2421898 LONGOMBARDO, VALENTINA 2401239 GARCIA, VALENTIN 2503612 VIALE, MARIA CONSTANZA 1915859 POSSE URQUIZA, BENJAMIN
2510781 LOZADA PAGANI, PABLO 2403029 GONZALEZ LAPOLLA, GUADALUPE | 2516853 WERNLY, CANDELA 2308681 RAFEL MORALES, EMILIANO
2506672 LUCCI, MARTINA 2505591 GORNITZ, LARA 2502697 YARYURA MARIN, GUSTAVO 2302247 RAFEL, BRUNO SEBASTIAN
2402856 LUNA, MARTINA 2407723 GOROSO, SOFIA INES 2410206 ZANIER SNAIDER, FAUSTINO 1914505 ROJAS, MIRYAN IVON
2526894 OVIEDO, GABRIEL AUGUSTO 2409992 LINARES ALMADA, THOMAS 2500030 ZARBA SPIESS, ARIADNA 2502051 VILCA, ALVARO JAVIER

2309754

RODRIGUEZ FIGUEROA, MARTINA

2215993

PISCITELLO, CANDELARIA




